
In-Room Dining 
Beverages



Champagne                          0.1    0.75
Dom Pérignon 2015 Moët & Chandon 
Ruinart Brut, Reims 
Ruinart Brut Rosé, Reims 
Krug Grand Cuvée 
Krug Rosé 
2014 Belle Epoque, Perrier-Jouёt,  Épernay  
2015 Cristal Brut, Louis Roederer, Reims 
2013 Cristal Brut Rosé 

White Wines                         0.2    0.75
2023 Chablis AOC, 
Domaine de l`Enclos, Burgundy, France 
2024 Sauvignon Blanc„Kalk & Kreide“,
Winery Tement Styria, Austria 
2023 Riesling QbA “vom roten Schiefer”
Clemens Busch Mosel, Germany 
2023 Grüner Veltliner Der Ott ,
Bernhard Ott, Wagram, Austria 
2024 Weißburgunder VDP Erste Lage ,
Max Müller, Franken, Germany 
2022 Chablis 1er Cru AOC 
" La Fourchaume" Domaine de l`Enclos, Burgundy, France 
2023 Puligny Montrachet AOC "Derrière la Velle" 
Thomas Collardeau, Burgundy, France

Rose wine                            0.2    0.75
2024 Whispering Angel, 
Château D’Esclans,  Provence, France
2021 Garrus, Château D’Esclans, 
Provence, France
 

Red Wine                              0.2    0.75       
2022 Tempranillo “Flores de Callejo”, 
Bodegas Felix Callejo, Ribera del Duero, Spain 
2021 Chianti Classico DOCG,  
Fattoria Le Masse, Tuscany, Italy
2020 Cabernet/ Merlot Tiefenbrunner, 
South Tyrol, Italy 
2022 Marsannay AOC Jean Louis Trapet,
Burgundy, France
2020 Luce, Tuscany, Italy

65
31
41

640
205
275
550
700
545
770

1400

17

16

14

75

74

56

78

70

120

440

90

410

21

58

76

53

119

410

14

18



Dear Guest,
If you require any information about ingredients in our dishes which may cause

allergies or intolerances, please do not hesitate to contact our service team.

Water

Adelholzener sparkling / sti l l  0,75 l

Adelholzener sparkling / sti l l  0,5 l

San Pellegrino 0,75 l

Acqua Panna 0,75 l

Hallstein water 0,75 l

Juices                                         0.2       

FRESHLY PRESSED JUICES
Orange, blood orange, grapefruit, apple,
carrot-apple-ginger, Green Detox Juice.

EXOTIC JUICES
Mango, passion fruit, pineapple, cranberry, banana.

Soft Drinks 

Coca Cola, Coca Cola Zero, Coca Cola Light, Fanta,  Sprite

FEEVERTREE
Ginger Ale, Ginger Beer, Tonic Water, Bitter Lemon

Coffee

Cup of coffee

Pot of coffee

Americano coffee

Cappuccino

Espresso

Double espresso

11

11

14,50

14,50

25

13

6

8

8

5,5

13,5

5,5

8,5

6,5

7,5

Beer 033L

Hacker Pschorr Lager Beer                                                            9

Paulaner Wheatbeer                                                                      9

Tegernseer Hell                                                                             9

Hofräuhaus Hell                                                                             9



Beer 033L

Hacker Pschorr Lager Beer                                                         9

Paulaner Wheatbeer                                                                   9

Tegernseer Hell                                                                          9

Hofräuhaus Hell                                                                             

Dear Guest,
If you require any information about ingredients in our dishes which may cause

allergies or intolerances, please do not hesitate to contact our service team.


