

IN-ROOM DINING
BEVERAGES



CHAMPAGNE	0.1	0.75
Dom Pérignon 2015 Moët & Chandon	65	640
Ruinart Brut, Reims	31	205
Ruinart Brut Rosé, Reims	41	275
Krug Grand Cuvée		550
Krug Rosé		700
2014 Belle Epoque, Perrier-Jouët, Épernay		545
2015 Cristal Brut, Louis Roederer, Reims		770
2013 Cristal Brut Rosé		1400

WHITE WINES	0.2	0.75
2023 Chablis AOC,	17	75
Domaine de l'Enclos, Burgundy, France		
2024 Sauvignon Blanc „Kalk & Kreide“,	16	74
Winery Tement Styria, Austria		
2023 Riesling QbA "vom roten Schiefer"	14	56
Clemens Busch Mosel, Germany		
2023 Grüner Veltliner Der Ott,		78
Bernhard Ott, Wagram, Austria		
2024 Weißburgunder VDP Erste Lage,		70
Max Müller, Franken, Germany		
2022 Chablis 1er Cru AOC		120
"La Fourchaume" Domaine de l'Enclos, Burgundy, France		
2023 Puligny Montrachet AOC "Derrière la Velle"		440
Thomas Collardeau, Burgundy, France		

ROSE WINE	0.2	0.75
2024 Whispering Angel,	21	90
Château D'Esclans, Provence, France		
2021 Garrus, Château D'Esclans,		410
Provence, France		

RED WINE	0.2	0.75
2022 Tempranillo "Flores de Callejo",	14	58
Bodegas Felix Callejo, Ribera del Duero, Spain		
2021 Chianti Classico DOCG,	18	76
Fattoria Le Masse, Tuscany, Italy		
2020 Cabernet/ Merlot Tiefenbrunner,		53
South Tyrol, Italy		
2022 Marsannay AOC Jean Louis Trapet,		119
Burgundy, France		
2020 Luce, Tuscany, Italy		410

BEER 033L

Hacker Pschorr Lager Beer	9
Paulaner Wheatbeer	9
Tegernseer Hell	9
Hofräuhaus Hell	9

WATER

Adelholzener sparkling / still 0,75 l	11
Adelholzener sparkling / still 0,5 l	11
San Pellegrino 0,75 l	14,50
Acqua Panna 0,75 l	14,50
Hallstein water 0,75 l	25

JUICES

0.2

FRESHLY PRESSED JUICES

13

Orange, blood orange, grapefruit, apple, carrot-apple-ginger, Green Detox Juice.

EXOTIC JUICES

6

Mango, passion fruit, pineapple, cranberry, banana.

SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola, Coca Cola Zero, Coca Cola Light, Fanta, Sprite 8

FEEVERTREE

Ginger Ale, Ginger Beer, Tonic Water, Bitter Lemon 8

COFFEE

Cup of coffee	5,5
Pot of coffee	13,5
Americano coffee	5,5
Cappuccino	8,5
Espresso	6,5
Double espresso	7,5

Dear Guest,

If you require any information about ingredients in our dishes which may cause allergies or intolerances, please do not hesitate to contact our service team.

BEER 033L

Hacker Pschorr Lager Beer	9
Paulaner Wheatbeer	9
Tegernseer Hell	9
Hofräuhaus Hell	

Dear Guest,

If you require any information about ingredients in our dishes which may cause allergies or intolerances, please do not hesitate to contact our service team.